

2024 ADARA Conference May 29 –June 1, 2024

Conference Registration Fee Schedule-At-A-Glance

REGISTRATION	Early Bird Expires 3/1/2024	Regular 3/2/2024– 5/27/2024	On-site 5/29/2024 – 6/1/2024
1-Day Registration (member)	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00
1-Day Registration (non-member)	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
Full Conference (member)	\$375.00	\$425.00	\$525.00
Full Conference (non-member)	\$525.00	\$575.00	\$600.00
Comprehensive School Threat Assessment Guidelines (CSTAG) All-Day Workshop Add-on	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00

All conference registrations must be completed online on the official 2024 ADARA Conference website regardless of how you pay (by credit card or by check). An online registration processing fee by Eventbrite and Georgia sales tax will apply. Please note that the Eventbrite fees are nonrefundable, so they won't return them to the ticket buyer when a refund is processed. But there are two exceptions. They will refund the Eventbrite fees to buyers when an event is cancelled or when the buyer was charged multiple times in error and requests a refund within 7 days of purchase.

If you are not a current member of ADARA, please select the **non-member rate** when you register for the conference. Alternatively, you could <u>join</u> ADARA before registering for the conference to take advantage of the registration discount and as well as associated membership perks.

Full-time students and retired professionals receive a \$75.00 discount off of their Full Conference registration (proof of status required to receive discount). Contact office@adara.org for a discount code.

Selected presenters will be receiving reduced registration for the Full Conference at half price (maximum two presenters). Presenters will be responsible for their own travel, lodging, meals, and incidental expenses. Please contact office@adara.org for a discount code.

American Sign Language (ASL) interpreters will be provided throughout the conference. If you have CART or tactile interpreting service requests, please contact ADARA at office@adara.org. All requests must be made by April 30, 2024. Thank you.

Registrations paid by checks should be mailed to: ADARA, PO Box 675, Lakeville, MN 55044